
OFFICIAL

Monthly Summary – May 2024

GDP Hours

122
HOURS

141
HOURS

4*
HOURS

238
HOURS

Ground Delay

Total Airservices 

Attributed

Other

Attributed

10,269 
MINUTES

2,158 
MINUTES

(21%)

8,111
MINUTES

(79%)

7,880 
MINUTES

0
MINUTES

(0%)

7,880
MINUTES

(100%)

849*
MINUTES

0
MINUTES

(0%)

849            
MINUTES

(100%)

15,481 
MINUTES

2,145
MINUTES

(14%)

13,336 
MINUTES

(86%)

Arrival Cancellations

Total Airservices 

Attributed

Other

Attributed

115
(0.9%)

4
(0.1%)

111
(0.8%)

45
(0.5%)

0
(0.0%)

45
(0.5%)

89
(1.0%)

0
(0.0%)

89
(1.0%)

96
(1.4%)

5
(0.1%)

91
(1.3%)

GDP 

Compliance

85%

83%

N/A*

79%

Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Perth

*Brisbane GDP on 31-05-2024 was cancelled 4 hours in.


	Slide 1: Monthly Summary – May 2024

