Monthly Summary – May 2024



	GDP Hours	Ground Delay Total Airservices Other			Arrival Cancellations Total Airservices Other			GDP Compliance
Sydney	122	10,269 MINUTES	Attributed 2,158 MINUTES	8,111 MINUTES	115	Attributed 4	Attributed 111	85%
Melbourne	HOURS 141	7,880	(21%) 0 MINUTES	(79%) 7,880 MINUTES	(0.9%)	(0.1%)	(0.8%) 45	83%
Weibourne	HOURS	MINUTES 849*	(0%) 0	(100%) 849	(0.5%)	(0.0%)	(0.5%)	
Brisbane	4* HOURS	MINUTES	MINUTES (0%)	MINUTES (100%)	(1.0%)	(0.0%)	(1.0%)	N/A*
Perth	238 HOURS	15,481 MINUTES	2,145 MINUTES (14%)	13,336 MINUTES (86%)	96 (1.4%)	5 (0.1%)	91 (1.3%)	79%